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DM individuellt & lagtavling traditionellt mete
Svartan Orebro arr. Noragyttorp 2 Juni 2019
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Viktor Fritz

Emmie Larsson

Linnea Johansson

Jessica Larsson
Camilla Stjarnholm

Inger Ekbom
Kristina Larsson

Inger Nilsson
Barbro Andersson

Greger Carlsson
Jan-Erik Stange
Patrik Dahlstrém
Mikael Andersson
Thomas Larsson

Lars Wiker
Conny Johansson

Nisse Ekbom
Kurt-Arne Larsson
Bosse Erlandsson
Nils Lovén

K-E Backman
Leif Karlsson
Hakan Staring
Soren Helsing
Pentti Harmaala
K-E Andersson
Jonny Skoglund
Ingvar Oscarsson

Hallsberg

Noragyttorp
Fellingsbro

Noragyttorp
Hallsberg

Noragyttorp
Noragyttorp

Frovi
Fellingsbro

Gétlunda
Noragyttorp
Gotlunda
Frovi
Noragyttorp

Hallekroken
Fellingsbro

Noragyttorp
Noragyttorp
Fellingsbro

Noragyttorp

Frovi
Noragyttorp
Fellingsbro
Frovi
Noragyttorp
Fellingsbro
Noragyttorp
Gétlunda

684gr

302gr
92gr

842¢gr
90gr

2230gr
188gr

664qr
242gr

3162gr
2006gr
810gr
578gr
74gr

3174gr
1792¢gr
1326gr
1046gr
682¢gr
594gr

1732gr
1346gr
1202gr
1198gr
974qr
938gr
722gr
716gr
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Rune Andersson
Goran Georgsson
Conny Larsson
Soéren Stange
K-G Olsson
Bengt Osterholm
Jan Norén

Lagtavlingen

Goétlunda
Greger
Knoppen
Palle

Noragyttorp
Stange

Jessica Larsson
Thomas Larsson

Héllekroken

Lars Wiker

Goran Georgsson
Séren Stange

Fellingsbro
Conny Johansson
Staring

Bosse

Noragyttorp
Nisse Ekbom
Kurt-Arne
Nils Lovén

Frovi
K-E Backman
Inger
Rune

Noragyttorp
Harmaala

Frovi
Hallekroken
Noragyttorp
Hallekroken
Fellingsbro
Noragyttorp
Hallsberg

3162
1880
810

2006
842
74

3174
422
312

1792
1202
682

1326
1046
594

1732
664
588

974

588gr
422qgr
402gr
312gr
176gr
116gr

18gr

5852gr

2922gr

3908gr

3676gr

2966gr

2984gr

1812gr
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Skoglund
Osterholm

Fellingsbro

K-E Andersson
Barbro Andersson
K-G Olsson

722
116

938
242
176

1356gr



